Winners Bracket Points Race Presented by O'Reilly Auto Parts : A“.urime
Car Count: 61 Mo-Kan Dragway Box
Winners Losers
Box: Round# (1 of TT) Accutime
Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH
1) 5X34 Jay Hill .0147 55801  121.16 5X24 Keith Hall .0201 6.2999 108.04
2) 1297 Rick Ducusin Jr -0035  5.0041  137.87 0520 BJBeasley -1009  6.0374 112.28
3) 9155 Chad Nash .0063 59356  115.27 3X32 Scott Congrove .0038 5.9675 115.95
4) 5X41 Adam Yockey .0031 51876 13457 5056 Wayne Forgey .0417 59015 108.12
5 5X09 Danny Rosenthal 0241 6.2425  107.89 727  Josh Cooley .3870 6.0470 111.97
6) 4256 Randy Wright .0619 5.8747 11755 4X20 Larry Lawyer 0206  21.0199 32.00
7) V519 Mark Duntz 2255 7.5100 91.13 594  Tim Lloyd LB3A
8) ZX02 Billy Ammons .0073 54764  123.46 4907 Benny Ammons -0043  5.0573 135.50
9 0X08 Michael Theiss .0304 5.0802  134.09 5978 Willie Burnett .0344 6.3883 105.14
10) A566 Jack Hedger .0091 6.5875  103.31 4X07 Ed Theiss -0012  4.7852 144.83
11) 1535 Mark Moon .0611 6.1350  110.35 2772 Shane Powell .0147 6.2669  108.07
12) 5122  Steve Perret .0058 6.3353  106.99 U572 Charlie Dawson -0093  6.9524  96.90
13) 5X10 .2832 56894  121.89 D526 David Salzman -0003 59898 112.58
14) 5X65 Brandon Taylor 0202 45752 15055 351  Jerrod Chester .0109 6.7052 101.08
15) 473  Carson Stookey 0430  4.6844  146.39 312  Joe Robinson 0278 59847 112.61
16) 5X98 Brady Taylor 0303 47503  141.60 H567 Mark Hogg .0130 6.0977 112.05
17) 0X52 Justin Barker LB3A DX28 Todd Duesterhaus LB3A
18) 0X52  Justin Barker .0788 7.1048 93.98 DX28 Todd Duesterhaus LB3A 9.2758 106.94
19) 5713 Troy Mikell 1206 6.3936 10549 4110 Cody Moore -0085  6.5409 103.45
20) 1X11 Mike Barker .0265 6.4474  103.31
21) GX11 Don Givans .0589 6.6425 91.72 5087 James Vaughan LB3A 6.6615 102.16
22) 8M19 Frank Morton .0003 5.1459  130.02 RX87 John Rutledge -0174 45441  150.96
23) 4XA  Matt Lee 0452 47796 14299 524W Tim White 0531 49292 137.49
24) 5603 Sam Martin 0034 48897  141.20 7276 Curt Huffman 9912
25) 7276  Curt Huffman .0177 56946  123.63
26) 5491 Braden Peak 0190 47078  143.68 5088 Jackie Spencer 0131 49934 136.70
27) 5822  John Lobner .0080 47652  132.70 AB78 Adam Blaes -0226 4809 14331
28) 4XAG Andrew Goss .0232 46772  145.73 5X72 Grant Carson .0046 52815 132.16
29) 5790 JR Lobner .0149 46422  146.77 4XMJ Michael Johnson .0470 6.2150 107.12
30) DX53 Jim Peak .0202 52523  130.02 4X28 Shane Rees -0184 59144 11384
31) 4474  Logan Diggs -0004 64035 106.94 251  Corey Coffee -0049 51198 13341
Low ET: 4.5441 (RX87 - John Rutledge) Top MPH: 150.96 (RX87 - John Rutledge) Best RT: .0003 (8M19 - Frank Morton)
Box: Round# (2 of TT) Accutime
Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH
1) 1297 Rick Ducusin Jr 0389  4.9958  137.74 5X34 Jay Hill .0122 5.6061 120.19
2) 5603 Sam Martin 0237 48836  141.02 4X20 Larry Lawyer .0021 53715 127.62
3) 524W Tim White 0093 49301 137.66 5056 Wayne Forgey .0080 5.8823 117.04
4) 3X32 Scott Congrove 0774 59434  115.06 0520 BJBeasley .0738 59936 113.52
5 727  Josh Cooley 4258 6.1339  111.80 9155 Chad Nash -0019 59420 11571
6) 4256 Randy Wright 0414 5.8661 119.40 5X24 Keith Hall -.0132 6.3303 107.37
7) A566 Jack Hedger 1144 6.5892 103.14 V519 Mark Duntz 1484 7.4160  91.56
8) 4907 Benny Ammons 0308 50785  134.81 5978 Willie Burnett .0043 6.3961 104.87
9 0X08 Michael Theiss .0445 50826  133.97 594  Tim Lloyd 0660 55192 125.84
10) ZX02 Billy Ammons .0162 54893  123.02 473  Carson Stookey -0046  4.6697 146.20
11) 5713 Troy Mikell .6023 6.3727  105.68 U572 Charlie Dawson .0410 6.9380  96.82
12) 2772 Shane Powell .0222 6.2858  107.91 4791 -0105  10.2016 69.23
13) 5X65 Brandon Taylor .0046 45813  151.26 351  Jerrod Chester -0042  6.7318 100.51
14) DX28 Todd Duesterhaus 1175 6.3134  106.99 312  Joe Robinson 4141 6.0229 112.00
15) 1535 Mark Moon .0800 6.1858  110.16 5122 Steve Perret -0206  6.2931 107.09
16) D526 David Salzman .0292 6.0174 11250 A728 Paul Kubick .0165 6.4416 105.66
17) RX87 John Rutledge 0168  4.6013  150.05 4110 Cody Moore .0062 6.5348  103.62
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Winners

Car Count: 61

Bracket Points Race Presented by O'Reilly Auto Parts

Mo-Kan Dragway

AccuTime

® Timing Systems Lic

Box

5822 John Lobner
4XA  Matt Lee

474 Corey Coffee
4X28 Shane Rees
5919 Joe Lawyer
5X41 Adam Yockey
5088 Jackie Spencer
4XAG Andrew Goss
5X09 Danny Rosenthal
4XMJ  Michael Johnson
5X72 Grant Carson

29) 4474  Logan Diggs

Winners

-0171
-.0002
.0204
.0674
.0184
.0180
1207
.0071
.0135
0215
.0106
-.0047

47281
4.7946
5.1166
5.9446
5.2104
5.1793
5.0021
4.6941
6.2855
6.2226
5.3290
6.4160

144.56
142.27
133.53
113.44
131.00
134.33
137.24
145.44
107.35
106.94
131.27
106.86

5087
5X98
1X11
0X52
8M19
DX53
5790
7276

Losers

James Vaughan
Brady Taylor
Mike Barker
Justin Barker
Frank Morton
Jim Peak

JR Lobner

Curt Huffman

LB3A 7.1459  75.05

-0048 47595 141.07

.0301 6.4449 103.31
.0041 7.1043  93.34

-0235 51295 132.67

0083  5.2654 129.05
0133 195691 23.20
0267  5.6942 123.93

Low ET: 4.5813 (5X65 - Brandon Taylor)

Box: Round# (1 of ELIM)
Car# Name

) 3X32 Scott Congrove

) 5919 Joe Lawyer

) 5X09 Danny Rosenthal

) 4XAG Andrew Goss

) 5X24 Keith Hall

) V519 Mark Duntz

)

)

)
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5603 Sam Martin
5790 JR Lobner
9155 Chad Nash

o oo

) ZX02 Billy Ammons
) 0520 BJ Beasley
) 4XA  Matt Lee
) 1297  Rick Ducusin Jr
) 5822 John Lobner
) 594  Tim Lloyd
) 5978  Willie Burnett
) 5088 Jackie Spencer
18) 1535 Mark Moon
) 4XMJ  Michael Johnson
) 5X65 Brandon Taylor
) 474  Corey Coffee
) U572 Charlie Dawson
) 5713  Troy Mikell
) 0X52 Justin Barker
) 473 Carson Stookey
) 4110 Cody Moore
27) 8M19  Frank Morton

Dial
5.93
5.20
6.28
4.70
6.32
7.43
4.87
4,70
5.93
5.48
5.98
4.79
4.99
4,73
551
6.38
5.00
6.16
6.22
458
5.11
6.92
6.36
7.10
4.66
6.52
5.12

Top MPH: 151.26 (5X65 - Brandon Taylor)

RT

0271
.0367
.0197
0112
.0621
.0181
.0189
.0546
.0164
0172
.0210
.0521
0131
.0628
.0266
.0351
.0390
.0382
.0013
0111
.0077
.0397
.0501
.0197
.0008
.0109
.0153

ET
5.9385
5.2482
6.2437
4.7185
6.3398
7.5607
4.8870
4.6968
5.9482
5.4819
5.9962
4.7756
4.9932
4.7259
5.5149
6.3977
4.9832
6.1334
6.2322
4.6034
5.0915
6.9375
6.4266
7.1377
4.7021
6.5370
5.0990

MPH
115.06
130.21
107.45
135.62
104.19

89.18
142.36
138.63
115.50
121.98
113.15
142.86
132.59
144.60
125.24
103.97
137.57
110.57
106.64
145.68
134.09

96.92
104.94

92.61
131.08
103.40
133.49

Car#
4X20
5056
4474
A566
5X34
524W
351
312
4907
5X41
1X11
H567
0X08
2772
DX53
RX87
7276
A728
5X72
4X28

5087
5X98
5122
D526
4791

Name Dial
Larry Lawyer 5.36
Wayne Forgey 5.86
Logan Diggs 6.42
Jack Hedger 6.58
Jay Hill 5.60
Tim White 4,92
Jerrod Chester 6.72
Joe Rohinson 6.00
Benny Ammons 5.07
Adam Yockey 5.17
Mike Barker 6.44
Mark Hogg 6.16
Michael Theiss 5.08
Shane Powell 6.28
Jim Peak 5.26
John Rutledge 4,57
Curt Huffman 5.68
Paul Kubick 6.43
Grant Carson 5.29
Shane Rees 5.94
James Vaughan 6.65
Brady Taylor 4.75
Steve Perret 6.31
David Salzman 6.00
Jeremy Maples 4.44

Best RT: .0046 (5X65 - Brandon Taylor)

Accutime

RT ET MPH
.0209 53792 127.48
0474 58181 117.10

-0147  6.3874 106.76

0321 6.6263 102.76
0771 55946  119.30
.0140 49094 133.37
.0902 6.7503  100.38
.0889 5.9840 112.64
.0315 5.0608 131.46
.0164 51692 133.49

-0074  6.4439 103.09
-1487 61075 11191

.0140  5.0959 129.01

-0309  6.2706 108.28

.0276 5.2587 12452
.0346 46072 132.90
.0387 5.6522 123.90
7691 6.3968 106.06
.0204 52930 131.69
.0447 5.9256 113.75

0735 6.6154  98.53

-0114 47743 140.49

1393 6.2557 107.14
.0577 6.1130 112.16
.0425 44723 154.06

Low ET: 4.6034 (5X65 - Brandon Taylor)

Box: Round# (2 of ELIM)
Car# Name

4X20 Larry Lawyer
5X34  Jay Hill

0X08 Michael Theiss
4474  Logan Diggs
1297  Rick Ducusin Jr
4907 Benny Ammons

1
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Dial
5.37
5.58
5.08
6.42
4.98
5.04

Top MPH: 145.68 (5X65 - Brandon Taylor)

RT

0179
.0250
.0086
.0257
.0488
.0234

ET
5.3865
5.5932
5.0905
6.3826
4.9659
5.0522

MPH
120.84
119.81
134.37
107.07
137.95
134.81

Car#
5X09
5919
3X32
5978
V519
9155
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Name Dial
Danny Rosenthal 6.23
Joe Lawyer 5.21
Scott Congrove 5.93
Willie Burnett 6.39
Mark Duntz 7.55
Chad Nash 5.93

Best RT: .0008 (473 - Carson Stookey)

Accutime

RT ET MPH
.1100 6.2580 105.49
.0095 5.2394 124.10
.0548 5.9325 113.07

-0269  11.8351 4261
-0684 74634 91.87

.0186 5.9505 115.74



Winners Bracket Points Race Presented by O'Reilly Auto Parts : A“.urime
Car Count: 61 Mo-Kan Dragway Box
Winners Losers
7) ZX02 Billy Ammons 5.47 .0432 54721  123.39 5X24 Keith Hall 6.32 0214 6.3613 103.02
8) 8M19 Frank Morton 5.09 .0415 50950 13298 351  Jerrod Chester 6.74 .0210 6.7318 100.33
9 524W Tim White 4.90 0393 48994  138.63 312  Joe Robinson 5.97 -0159 59883 11247
10) 4XAG Andrew Goss 4.69 0242 46928 14530 5X72 Grant Carson 5.29 0130 53084 131.73
11) 4110 Cody Moore 6.53 .0009 6.5331  103.78 5603 Sam Martin 4.87 .0305 48725 141.07
12) 4XA  Matt Lee 4.77 .0766 4.7979 13453 1X11 Mike Barker 6.46 .0069 6.4544  100.22
13) 5790 JR Lobner 4.65 0139  4.6500 146.58 2772 Shane Powell 6.26 .0073 6.2363  108.33
14) 0520 BJ Beasley 5.98 .0229 6.0188 11298 594  Tim Lloyd 551 .0837 55147 125.10
15) 5X41 Adam Yockey 5.16 0301 51914 12799 7276 Curt Huffman 5.64 0871  5.6789 123.80
16) 1535 Mark Moon 6.14 .1825 6.1959  109.70 A728 Paul Kubick 6.39 -0088  6.3939 106.01
17) DX53 Jim Peak 5.23 .0573 52733  127.33 5087 James Vaughan 6.59 .0513 6.5845 102.44
18) 5822  John Lobner 4.72 0867 47203  144.42 4X28 Shane Rees 5.92 .0249 59137 114.01
19) 5X65 Brandon Taylor 4.58 .0208  4.5854  148.71 5088 Jackie Spencer 4.98 .0124 5.0256 136.16
20) RX87 John Rutledge 4,57 1605  4.6618  124.79 A566 Jack Hedger 6.60 .2642 6.6292 102.69
21) 5X98 Brady Taylor 4.75 0082 48029  129.20 4XMJ Michael Johnson 6.22 .0659 6.2824  106.99
22) 5122 Steve Perret 6.25 .0722 6.3061  100.54 5713 Troy Mikell 6.42 1209 6.8163  98.94
23) 0X52 Justin Barker 7.11 .0281 7.1274 92.78 U572 Charlie Dawson 6.92 .0643 6.8928 97.34
24) D526 David Salzman 6.00 0779 6.0158  112.64 474  Corey Coffee 5.09 0266  5.1604 130.02
25) 473 Carson Stookey 4.65 0134 46610  146.44 4791 Jeremy Maples 4.55 LB3A  11.8983 59.81
Low ET: 4.5854 (5X65 - Brandon Taylor) Top MPH: 148.71 (5X65 - Brandon Taylor) Best RT: .0009 (4110 - Cody Moore)
Box: Round# (3 of ELIM) Accutime
Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH
1) 524W Tim White 4.89 0199 49235  138.33 4X20 Larry Lawyer 5.37 -0129  7.6525 56.25
2) 5822 John Lobner 4.72 0243 47177 14395 5X34 Jay Hill 5.58 .0370 5.5696 121.26
3) 4907 Benny Ammons 5.04 .0361 50699  131.46 0520 BJ Beasley 5.99 .0539 6.0312 110.27
4 ZX02 Billy Ammons 5.47 .0288 54735  123.49 5X41 Adam Yockey 5.16 .0366 5.1784  134.65
5 1297 Rick Ducusin Jr 4.96 0384 49733  138.33 0X08 Michael Theiss 5.08 .0035 5.0676 13341
6) 4XA  MattLee 4.77 0430 47951  136.03 1535 Mark Moon 6.14 .0150 6.1235 110.97
7) 5X65 Brandon Taylor 458 0079 45963  149.75 DX53 Jim Peak 5.26 0186 52671 129.12
8) D526 David Salzman 6.00 0131 6.0203  112.36 8M19 Frank Morton 5.09 0216  5.1064 130.06
9 4XAG Andrew Goss 4.69 0077  4.8663  116.94 5122 Steve Perret 6.27 .4686 6.32563 107.14
10) RX87 John Rutledge 457 .0047 45547  151.46 5X98 Brady Taylor 4.75 -0138  4.7565 140.93
11) 5790 JR Lobner 4.64 .0085 46829  136.40 0X52 Justin Barker 7.10 .0466 7.1083  92.63
12) 473 Carson Stookey 4.66 0191  4.6418  146.87 4474 Logan Diggs 6.38 -0039  6.3832 107.09
13) 4110 Cody Moore 6.53 .0298 6.5521  103.54
Low ET: 4.5547 (RX87 - John Rutledge) Top MPH: 151.46 (RX87 - John Rutledge) Best RT: .0047 (RX87 - John Rutledge)
Box: Round# (4 of ELIM) Accutime
Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH
1) 524W Tim White 4.89 0138 49107  138.72 5790 JR Lobner 4.65 0224 46673 145.11
2) 1297 Rick Ducusin Jr 4.97 0231 49817  129.27 4110 Cody Moore 6.53 .0290 6.5596 103.47
3) 4907 Benny Ammons 5.05 0426 50640 135.18 4XA MattLee 4,78 -0078  4.7681 142.86
4 ZX02 Billy Ammons 5.47 0319 54473  123.80 5822 John Lobner 4,72 -0027  5.9987  85.05
5 4XAG Andrew Goss 4.70 .0156 47169  136.03 473  Carson Stookey 4.64 0117 46704 142.86
6) 5X65 Brandon Taylor 4,59 .0218 46040  147.83 D526 David Salzman 6.01 .0657 5.9846 112.70
7) RX87 John Rutledge 457 0095 47614  117.04
Low ET: 4.6040 (5X65 - Brandon Taylor) Top MPH: 147.83 (5X65 - Brandon Taylor) Best RT: .0095 (RX87 - John Rutledge)
Box: Round# (5 of ELIM) Accutime
Car## Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH
1) 1297 Rick Ducusin Jr 4.96 0161 49604  135.38 4907 Benny Ammons 5.06 .0110 5.0575 13453
2) 4XAG Andrew Goss 4.69 0232 46963 14554 ZX02 Billy Ammons 5.47 .0283 5.4477 123.19

Page: 3 of 4



Winners Bracket Points Race Presented by O'Reilly Auto Parts A“urime

Car Count: 61 Mo-Kan Dragway Box
Winners Losers

3) RX87 John Rutledge 4.55 -0189 45568 15121 5X65 Brandon Taylor 4.59 -0068  4.5939 150.55

4) 524W Tim White .0585

Low ET: 4.5568 (RX87 - John Rutledge)

Top MPH: 151.21 (RX87 - John Rutledge) Best RT: .0161 (1297 - Rick Ducusin Jr)

Box: Round# (6 of ELIM) Accutime
Car#t Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH

1) RX87 John Rutledge 457 -3284 45845  150.70 524W Tim White 490 -0036  5.0689 113.69

2) 4XAG Andrew Goss 4.69 .0196 47043  143.40 1297 Rick Ducusin Jr 4.95 .0068 49800 13791

Low ET: 4.5845 (RX87 - John Rutledge) Top MPH: 150.70 (RX87 - John Rutledge) Best RT: .0196 (4XAG - Andrew Goss)

Box: Round# (7 of ELIM) Accutime
Car#t  Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH

1) 4XAG Andrew Goss 4.69 .0163 46970 14521 RX87 John Rutledge 4,58 .0020 46030 142.86

Low ET: 4.6970 (4XAG - Andrew Goss)

Top MPH: 145.21 (4XAG - Andrew Goss) Best RT: .0163 (4XAG - Andrew Goss)
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